
Only Fool In Town
Gary Moore
After Hours

Words & Music by Gary Moore

1/8Copyright Baris Yildiz
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 120

Standard tuning

1

3

4
4

full

13 11
13 (13)

11 8

3

(8)

(X)
(X)

(6)
(8)
(7)

full

11

E-Gt

4

Vocal

11
11 13

12
11 13

12 10 12
11 13 11

10 11 10 8
10

10
8

8 5 5

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

7

8
8
8

6
6
8

5
6
5

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

10

9
8
10
11

9
8
10
11

6
6
7
8

4
4
5
6

6
6
7
8

6
6
7
8

3
3
3
5

(3)
(3)
(3)
(5)

6 8 8 8
11

8
8

8
6

8
8
6 8

8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/8

13

8
6

8
8 6 8

8
8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

11
10
12

11
10
12

full

11

17

11 8 (8)

2

11 8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

8
8
8

6
6
8

5
6
5

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

21

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

9
8
10
11

9
8
10
11

6
6
7
8

4
4
5
6

6
6
7
8

6
6
7
8

3
3
3
5

24

3
1 (1)

3 0
4 3 1

3

1 4 1

3

5 3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

27

5
6
5

5
6
5

6
6
7

6
6
7

6 8 8 8
8

11 8 8
8

6 8 8
8

6 8
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/8

29

8
8

8
8 7 6 4

5
6

3
4

33

1
3 0

1 3 1
3 3

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

37

5
6
5

5
6
5

6
6
7

6
6
7

8
8
8

10
10
10

10
10
10

8
8
8

6
6
8

5
6
5

8
8
8

10
10
10

10
10
10

41

Solo

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

8
8
8
10

full

13 11
13

43

(13)
11 8

3

(8)

(X)
(X)

(6)
(8)
(7)

full

11 11
13
12

11
12 10 12 12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/8

45

11 13 13
12

11
13 11 13

12
11 13

12

10 8 6 8 11 8

full

10 10 8
10

8

46

full

10 8
10 10 5 8

10 8 9 8 6
8 6 8

6 8

0
8

48

8
5 (5) 3

1 1 4
3

1 4
1 1 3

4

2

3

1 3

50

11
13
12
(2)

12

8 3

20 17

3

8
6 8 3 10

13
12

11 13

51

12

10 8
8

full

11 11 8 6
7 6 4

5
4

5 (5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/8

53

4
5

8 11 13

1½

15

full

13 13 11
13 (13)

full

11

1½

15

1½

15

1½

15

57

1½

15 15 13 15 13 11 13 11 10 11 10 8 11 8 6

58

8
6

8 7 8
6 8 11 8 8

A.H.

6
8 7 8

6
8 9 8 6 8 9 8 6

8
6 8 6

8 5 3 5 3

59

1 3
1

1
4 1 4

2

4 4
5 3 0

4 3 1 3

61

0
1

13 15 15 18
18

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/8

62

15 20
18 20

18
18

15 20
18 20

18
18

15 20
18 20

18
18

15 20
18 20

20
18 20

18

full

18

64

full

21

full

21

full

21
21

full

21
21

full

21
21

2

full

23
23

69

1
3 0

1 3 1
3 3

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

73

5
6
5

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

8
8
8

6
6
8

5
6
5

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

77

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

9
8
10
11

9
8
10
11

6
6
7
8

4
4
5
6

6
6
7
8

6
6
7
8

3
3
3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/8

80

8
8
8

8
8
8

10
10
10

8
8
8

6
6
8

5
6
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

5
6
5

5
6
5

6
6
7

6
6
7

84

full

11 11 8 6
8

6 8 6
6

3 1 3
4

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
4
5

87

5
6
5

5
6
5

6
6
7

6
6
7

full

13 11 13 11 11 8 11 8
8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

8
8
10

91

10
10
10

10
10
10

11
10
12

11
10
12

full

11 11 8 6
8

6 8 6
6

3 1 3
4

94

11

8

11

8

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

13

15

13

15

13

15

13

15

13

15

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

11

13

13

15

13

15

13

15

13

15

13

15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/8

97

15

17

15

17

15

17

18

15

18

20

18

20

15

17

18

full

18

full

18

99

15 18 15 13 15 13 11 13 11 10 11 10 8 10 8 6 8 6 4 6 4 3
4 3 3 4 3 1

100

3 1
3 0 3

1
3 0

1
3 0 3 0

3

full

3 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


